Charlotte-Mecklenburg Schools
MIDDLE SCHOOL ATHLETIC SEASON SCHEDULE
2014-2015
FALL Fall Sports Clinic: Thursday, August 28
[T Pracfice/Tryouts Football/Cheerleading/Volleyball Tuesday, September 2
SoftballlGolt Tuesday, September 2
T Game FootballlCheerleading Thursday, Sepiember 13
Volleyball/Sofiball Monday, September 15
Golf Week of September 15
Last Game Football’lCheerleading Thursday, October 30

Volleyball/Softball

Wednesday, October 29

Golf

Week of October 27

Required minimum 2-day try-out period for each sport
Fall Season Inclement Weather Dates:

Softball/Volleyball:
Football:

Monday, November 3
Wednesday, November 5

No fall sport team practices after final game.

WINTER Winter Sports Clinic: Thursday, November 13
T Pracfice/Tryoufs BasketballlCheerleading Monday, Novemberi7
T Game BasketballlCheerleading Thursday, December 4

Last Game BasketballlCheerleading Thursday, February 5

Required minimum 2-day try-out period for each sport
Winter Season Inclement Weather Date:

Basketball:

Monday, February 9

No winter sport team practices after final game.

SPRING Spring Sports Clinic: Thursday, February 19
[T Pracfice/Tryouts Baseball/'Soccer Monday, February 23
Track & Field Wednesday, February 25
1 Game BaseballlSoccer Monday, March 9
Track & Field Thursday, March 19
Last Game BaseballlSoccer Monday, May 4
Track & Field Thursday, April 30

Required minimum 2-day try-out period for each sport
Spring Season Inclement Weather Date:

Baseball/Soccer:
Track & Field:

Wednesday, May 6
Thursday, May 7

No spring sport team practices after final game.




